
                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5186  Lukas Wagner                12  Chippewa Falls                    15:56.2  5:08 
      2    2 5448  Quin Andrews                 9  River Falls                       16:22.0  5:17 
      3    3 5248  Will Sylvester              10  Eau Claire Memorial               16:24.8  5:17 
      4    4 5229  Colin Hanson                11  Eau Claire Memorial               16:25.4  5:18 
      5    5 5323  Henry Czupryna              12  Hudson                            16:26.9  5:18 
      6    6 5408  Jacob Doehrmann             12  New Richmond                      16:34.6  5:21 
      7    7 5166  Ryan Beranek                12  Chippewa Falls                    16:37.0  5:21 
      8    8 5386  Jude Ogden                  12  Menomonie                         16:41.4  5:23 
      9    9 5329  Addisu Haverly              10  Hudson                            16:57.8  5:28 
     10   10 5469  Dustin Sheely               12  River Falls                       17:02.4  5:30 
     11   11 5280  Ty Jacobs                   11  Eau Claire North                  17:03.7  5:30 
     12   12 5456  Nathaniel Fosler            11  River Falls                       17:11.1  5:32 
     13   13 5275  Titus Frock                 11  Eau Claire North                  17:17.5  5:34 
     14   14 5370  Grant Burns                  9  Menomonie                         17:24.6  5:37 
     15   15 5340  Taggert Ruedebusch          10  Hudson                            17:26.1  5:37 
     16   16 5411  Mason Hughes                10  New Richmond                      17:26.3  5:37 
     17   17 5333  Noah Lawrence               10  Hudson                            17:26.4  5:37 
     18   18 5325  Ethan Eilertson             10  Hudson                            17:29.7  5:38 
     19   19 5385  Dylan Norby                 11  Menomonie                         17:31.4  5:39 
     20   20 5169  Benjamin Cihasky            10  Chippewa Falls                    17:31.5  5:39 
     21   21 5225  Parker Dewey                10  Eau Claire Memorial               17:33.1  5:39 
     22   22 5184  Kansas Smith                11  Chippewa Falls                    17:33.5  5:40 
     23   23 5339  Jager Ruedebusch             9  Hudson                            17:33.8  5:40 
     24   24 5269  Jayden Ashley               12  Eau Claire North                  17:34.1  5:40 
     25   25 5321  Brock Bjerke                10  Hudson                            17:34.2  5:40 
     26   26 5462  Lucas Nogle                 12  River Falls                       17:35.8  5:40 
     27   27 5384  Logan McCoy                 12  Menomonie                         17:36.0  5:40 
     28   28 5235  Isaac Mangrum               10  Eau Claire Memorial               17:39.9  5:42 
     29   29 5413  Aidan Johnson               12  New Richmond                      17:41.7  5:42 
     30   30 5273  Aidan Ecker                 10  Eau Claire North                  17:42.2  5:42 
     31   31 5467  Samuel Shaw                 12  River Falls                       17:43.8  5:43 
     32      5337  Nic Owens                   11  Hudson                            17:44.1  5:43 
     33   32 5412  Noah Hughes                 12  New Richmond                      17:44.8  5:43 
     34   33 5377  Ray Ebert                   11  Menomonie                         17:45.2  5:43 
     35   34 5175  Chase Kline                 11  Chippewa Falls                    17:49.7  5:45 
     36   35 5372  Peter Cimino                 9  Menomonie                         17:54.5  5:46 
     37   36 5231  Owen Johnson                12  Eau Claire Memorial               17:56.1  5:47 
     38   37 5373  Carter Davis                11  Menomonie                         17:56.5  5:47 
     39   38 5247  Will Shemick                11  Eau Claire Memorial               17:58.3  5:48 
     40      5366  Joel Anderson               12  Menomonie                         17:58.4  5:48 
     41   39 5180  Jake Mason                  11  Chippewa Falls                    17:59.5  5:48 
     42   40 5239  Daniel Murray               10  Eau Claire Memorial               18:04.7  5:50 
     43      5431  Jack Foster                 12  Rice Lake                         18:07.5  5:51 
     44   41 5285  Dylan Mantuefel             12  Eau Claire North                  18:11.6  5:52 
     45      5434  Carter Schulz               12  Rice Lake                         18:14.4  5:53 
     46      5251  Nick Wenger                 12  Eau Claire Memorial               18:15.4  5:53 
     47   42 5291  Walker Vaver                10  Eau Claire North                  18:15.7  5:53 
     48   43 5410  Noah Herron                 11  New Richmond                      18:15.8  5:53 
     49   44 5449  Marcus Benedict             12  River Falls                       18:23.3  5:56 
     50   45 5284  Sam Kording                 11  Eau Claire North                  18:31.3  5:58 
     51   46 5415  Chase Matuszak              12  New Richmond                      18:31.4  5:58 
     52   47 5183  Ian Simetosky               11  Chippewa Falls                    18:35.0  5:59 
     53   48 5451  Conner Cernohous            11  River Falls                       18:35.8  6:00 
     54   49 5404  Hayden Balduc                9  New Richmond                      18:37.2  6:00 
     55      5435  Nolan Tomesh                10  Rice Lake                         18:42.0  6:02 
     56      5270  Keegan Bauer                10  Eau Claire North                  18:44.9  6:03 
     57      5174  Mason Fredrickson            9  Chippewa Falls                    18:45.9  6:03 
     58      5433  Thomas Olsen                10  Rice Lake                         18:52.9  6:05 
     59      5460  Jonah Majerus                9  River Falls                       18:56.3  6:06 
     60      5417  Chance Perry                 9  New Richmond                      19:30.0  6:17 
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                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    64  Hudson                                      (17:09.4  85:46.9 1:02.8)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Henry Czupryna            12 16:26.9
       2      9  Addisu Haverly            10 16:57.8
       3     15  Taggert Ruedebusch        10 17:26.1
       4     17  Noah Lawrence             10 17:26.4
       5     18  Ethan Eilertson           10 17:29.7
       6   ( 23) Jager Ruedebusch           9 17:33.8
       7   ( 25) Brock Bjerke              10 17:34.2
       8   ( 32) Nic Owens                 11 17:44.1

       2.    81  River Falls                                 (17:11.1  85:55.1 1:21.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Quin Andrews               9 16:22.0
       2     10  Dustin Sheely             12 17:02.4
       3     12  Nathaniel Fosler          11 17:11.1
       4     26  Lucas Nogle               12 17:35.8
       5     31  Samuel Shaw               12 17:43.8
       6   ( 47) Marcus Benedict           12 18:23.3
       7   ( 51) Conner Cernohous          11 18:35.8
       8   ( 55) Jonah Majerus              9 18:56.3

       3.    85  Chippewa Falls                              (17:05.6  85:27.9 1:53.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lukas Wagner              12 15:56.2
       2      7  Ryan Beranek              12 16:37.0
       3     20  Benjamin Cihasky          10 17:31.5
       4     22  Kansas Smith              11 17:33.5
       5     35  Chase Kline               11 17:49.7
       6   ( 41) Jake Mason                11 17:59.5
       7   ( 50) Ian Simetosky             11 18:35.0
       8   ( 54) Mason Fredrickson          9 18:45.9

       4.    93  Eau Claire Memorial                         (17:11.9  85:59.3 1:31.3)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Will Sylvester            10 16:24.8
       2      4  Colin Hanson              11 16:25.4
       3     21  Parker Dewey              10 17:33.1
       4     28  Isaac Mangrum             10 17:39.9
       5     37  Owen Johnson              12 17:56.1
       6   ( 39) Will Shemick              11 17:58.3
       7   ( 42) Daniel Murray             10 18:04.7
       8   ( 44) Nick Wenger               12 18:15.4
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       5.   102  Menomonie                                   (17:23.8  86:58.6 1:03.8)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Jude Ogden                12 16:41.4
       2     14  Grant Burns                9 17:24.6
       3     19  Dylan Norby               11 17:31.4
       4     27  Logan McCoy               12 17:36.0
       5     34  Ray Ebert                 11 17:45.2
       6   ( 36) Peter Cimino               9 17:54.5
       7   ( 38) Carter Davis              11 17:56.5
       8   ( 40) Joel Anderson             12 17:58.4

       6.   121  Eau Claire North                            (17:33.9  87:49.1 1:07.9)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Ty Jacobs                 11 17:03.7
       2     13  Titus Frock               11 17:17.5
       3     24  Jayden Ashley             12 17:34.1
       4     30  Aidan Ecker               10 17:42.2
       5     43  Dylan Mantuefel           12 18:11.6
       6   ( 45) Walker Vaver              10 18:15.7
       7   ( 48) Sam Kording               11 18:31.3
       8   ( 53) Keegan Bauer              10 18:44.9

       7.   130  New Richmond                                (17:32.7  87:43.2 1:41.2)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Jacob Doehrmann           12 16:34.6
       2     16  Mason Hughes              10 17:26.3
       3     29  Aidan Johnson             12 17:41.7
       4     33  Noah Hughes               12 17:44.8
       5     46  Noah Herron               11 18:15.8
       6   ( 49) Chase Matuszak            12 18:31.4
       7   ( 52) Hayden Balduc              9 18:37.2
       8   ( 56) Chance Perry               9 19:30.0



                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5336  Jack Olson                  11  Hudson                            17:52.5  5:46 
      2    2 5319  Anthony Annen               11  Hudson                            18:01.8  5:49 
      3    3 5324  Dominic Drost               11  Hudson                            18:22.3  5:55 
      4    4 5252  Tyler Wozney                12  Eau Claire Memorial               18:26.6  5:57 
      5    5 5470  Hudsen Smith                11  River Falls                       18:36.5  6:00 
      6    6 5409  Otto Gustafson              10  New Richmond                      18:46.8  6:03 
      7    7 5388  Caleb Schneider             10  Menomonie                         18:50.8  6:04 
      8    8 5369  Ben Bowman                   9  Menomonie                         18:51.2  6:05 
      9    9 5274  Carson Ertz                 12  Eau Claire North                  18:55.9  6:06 
     10   10 5230  Caden Hebert                10  Eau Claire Memorial               18:57.1  6:06 
     11   11 5237  Jack Mathias                11  Eau Claire Memorial               18:58.7  6:07 
     12   12 5278  Hayden Gumbert              12  Eau Claire North                  19:00.7  6:08 
     13   13 5335  Sam Olsen                   12  Hudson                            19:03.6  6:09 
     14   14 5227  Peter Gingerich             10  Eau Claire Memorial               19:07.4  6:10 
     15   15 5387  Waylon Rogers               11  Menomonie                         19:08.5  6:10 
     16   16 5407  Benjamin Dittman             9  New Richmond                      19:08.5  6:10 
     17   17 5334  Eli Nelson                  11  Hudson                            19:10.5  6:11 
     18   18 5327  Samuel Gerard               12  Hudson                            19:12.9  6:12 
     19   19 5416  Grant McLean                10  New Richmond                      19:13.8  6:12 
     20   20 5381  Ben Hecker                  12  Menomonie                         19:14.7  6:12 
     21   21 5331  Nathan Kromery              11  Hudson                            19:15.2  6:12 
     22   22 5271  Christian Bretey            10  Eau Claire North                  19:20.4  6:14 
     23   23 5374  Connor Dean                 12  Menomonie                         19:20.6  6:14 
     24   24 5244  Joe Schlitz                 12  Eau Claire Memorial               19:27.1  6:16 
     25   25 5246  Gabe Secker                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               19:29.2  6:17 
     26   26 5222  Jackson Bestland            11  Eau Claire Memorial               19:30.1  6:17 
     27   27 5454  Ethan Fitzgerald            11  River Falls                       19:34.8  6:19 
     28   28 5458  Chayton Kamrowski           10  River Falls                       19:36.8  6:19 
     29   29 5277  Gavin Gamroth               12  Eau Claire North                  19:38.9  6:20 
     30      5250  Cole Wegner                 11  Eau Claire Memorial               19:39.7  6:20 
     31      5332  Jakub Kudrle                12  Hudson                            19:40.2  6:20 
     32   30 5466  Jacob Schlatter             12  River Falls                       19:40.3  6:20 
     33   31 5414  Andrew Lindloff             10  New Richmond                      19:40.5  6:20 
     34   32 5177  Morgan Kruger               12  Chippewa Falls                    19:42.7  6:21 
     35      5241  Logan Prunty                10  Eau Claire Memorial               19:43.2  6:21 
     36      5249  Aidan Tarpening             12  Eau Claire Memorial               19:46.6  6:22 
     37   33 5406  Chris Diestelmeier          10  New Richmond                      19:47.1  6:23 
     38      5320  Ryan Benzer                 11  Hudson                            19:47.6  6:23 
     39   34 5282  Hayden Kinstler             12  Eau Claire North                  19:47.7  6:23 
     40   35 5389  Sam Seguin                  11  Menomonie                         19:47.8  6:23 
     41      5343  Zachery Waterman             9  Hudson                            19:53.7  6:25 
     42      5245  Cy Schultz                  11  Eau Claire Memorial               19:54.6  6:25 
     43   36 5375  Cole Delong                 12  Menomonie                         20:03.0  6:28 
     44      5322  Charlie Boomsma             10  Hudson                            20:05.4  6:28 
     45      5390  Mason Turner                 9  Menomonie                         20:07.6  6:29 
     46   37 5164  Eric Andreo                  9  Chippewa Falls                    20:10.3  6:30 
     47   38 5418  Cole Trosen                 10  New Richmond                      20:10.4  6:30 
     48      5380  Graham Haldeman             12  Menomonie                         20:11.4  6:30 
     49   39 5181  Collin Nichols               9  Chippewa Falls                    20:13.7  6:31 
     50   40 5289  Alberto Salazar             12  Eau Claire North                  20:16.9  6:32 
     51   41 5453  Ethan Engler                10  River Falls                       20:17.5  6:32 
     52   42 5163  Tiege Anderson               9  Chippewa Falls                    20:25.0  6:35 
     53   43 5170  Caleb Clark                  9  Chippewa Falls                    20:25.8  6:35 
     54   44 5464  Titouan Riou                12  River Falls                       20:29.4  6:36 
     55      5371  Caleb Cameron                9  Menomonie                         20:31.5  6:37 
     56      5242  Charlie Reppe               10  Eau Claire Memorial               20:38.9  6:39 
     57   45 5292  Spencer Ward                 9  Eau Claire North                  20:46.2  6:42 
     58   46 5461  Lewis Mullen                11  River Falls                       20:46.8  6:42 
     59      5236  Dixon Mastin                10  Eau Claire Memorial               20:47.9  6:42 
     60      5279  Casper Haas                 12  Eau Claire North                  20:48.7  6:42 
    10/16/2021 12:34PM
                                                                              Page 1



                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   47 5187  Caleb Wiener                11  Chippewa Falls                    20:50.1  6:43 
     62      5341  Kian Siwicki                 9  Hudson                            21:06.7  6:48 
     63      5379  Parker Hahn                 11  Menomonie                         21:09.9  6:49 
     64      5342  Alex Tostrud                11  Hudson                            21:16.2  6:51 
     65      5243  Will Rouse                   9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:19.6  6:52 
     66      5472  Derek Weissinger            11  River Falls                       21:27.1  6:55 
     67      5465  Riley Sabot                  9  River Falls                       21:28.1  6:55 
     68      5468  Cooper Sheely                9  River Falls                       21:34.3  6:57 
     69   48 5419  AJ Williams                 12  New Richmond                      21:34.6  6:57 
     70   49 5176  Andrew Kressin               9  Chippewa Falls                    21:36.8  6:58 
     71      5172  Isaiah Desjarlais            9  Chippewa Falls                    21:37.3  6:58 
     72      5405  Jacob Brinkman              10  New Richmond                      21:44.6  7:00 
     73      5226  Levi Frank                   9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:55.1  7:04 
     74      5253  Micah Zwiefelhofer           9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:55.7  7:04 
     75      5367  Riley Beazley               12  Menomonie                         21:57.8  7:05 
     76      5238  Carson McCutcheon            9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:58.3  7:05 
     77      5330  Shloke Jani                 11  Hudson                            22:00.0  7:05 
     78      5179  Brody Markert               11  Chippewa Falls                    22:00.4  7:05 
     79      5471  Carson Stacy                10  River Falls                       22:04.6  7:07 
     80      5276  Riley Gaetz                 11  Eau Claire North                  22:04.9  7:07 
     81      5338  Gus Richter                 12  Hudson                            22:11.2  7:09 
     82      5328  Nolan Gunderson             10  Hudson                            22:19.4  7:12 
     83      5368  Peter Bendel                11  Menomonie                         22:20.7  7:12 
     84      5455  Alexander Fosler            12  River Falls                       22:21.4  7:12 
     85      5185  Blayden Vranish             10  Chippewa Falls                    22:35.4  7:17 
     86      5178  Gabriel Laus                12  Chippewa Falls                    22:36.8  7:17 
     87      5391  Derek Weber                  9  Menomonie                         22:38.9  7:18 
     88      5286  Keegan Naser                10  Eau Claire North                  22:58.9  7:24 
     89      5272  Benjamin Daniels             9  Eau Claire North                  23:19.7  7:31 
     90      5287  Tyler Nocchi                10  Eau Claire North                  23:25.0  7:33 
     91      5459  Michael Lreland             10  River Falls                       23:29.7  7:34 
     92      5283  Elijah Knutson               9  Eau Claire North                  23:37.0  7:37 
     93      5232  Aidan Kilmurray-Petty       10  Eau Claire Memorial               23:51.5  7:41 
     94      5290  Trenton Stalsberg           10  Eau Claire North                  24:27.2  7:53 
     95      5288  Henry Pecha                 11  Eau Claire North                  24:36.3  7:56 
     96      5182  Wyatt Schafer                9  Chippewa Falls                    24:55.1  8:02 
     97      5378  Dominic Garr                 9  Menomonie                         24:56.0  8:02 
     98      5173  Noah Duex                   11  Chippewa Falls                    25:04.6  8:05 
     99      5383  Ross Leisses                12  Menomonie                         25:08.0  8:06 
    100      5165  Antonio Balderas            10  Chippewa Falls                    25:31.9  8:14 
    101      5382  Trevor Larson               11  Menomonie                         25:59.6  8:22 
    102      5318  Zach Adler-Nussbaum          9  Hudson                            26:51.7  8:39 
    103      5376  David Ding                  11  Menomonie                         27:07.8  8:44 
    104      5167  Jeffrey Bergeman             9  Chippewa Falls                    31:23.1 10:07 
    105      5162  Susan Bergeman               9  Chippewa Falls                    31:23.6 10:07 
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                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Hudson                                      (18:30.2  92:30.7 1:18.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jack Olson                11 17:52.5
       2      2  Anthony Annen             11 18:01.8
       3      3  Dominic Drost             11 18:22.3
       4     13  Sam Olsen                 12 19:03.6
       5     17  Eli Nelson                11 19:10.5
       6   ( 18) Samuel Gerard             12 19:12.9
       7   ( 21) Nathan Kromery            11 19:15.2

       2.    63  Eau Claire Memorial                         (18:59.4  94:56.9 1:00.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Tyler Wozney              12 18:26.6
       2     10  Caden Hebert              10 18:57.1
       3     11  Jack Mathias              11 18:58.7
       4     14  Peter Gingerich           10 19:07.4
       5     24  Joe Schlitz               12 19:27.1
       6   ( 25) Gabe Secker                9 19:29.2
       7   ( 26) Jackson Bestland          11 19:30.1

       3.    73  Menomonie                                   (19:05.2  95:25.8 0:29.8)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Caleb Schneider           10 18:50.8
       2      8  Ben Bowman                 9 18:51.2
       3     15  Waylon Rogers             11 19:08.5
       4     20  Ben Hecker                12 19:14.7
       5     23  Connor Dean               12 19:20.6
       6   ( 35) Sam Seguin                11 19:47.8
       7   ( 36) Cole Delong               12 20:03.0

       4.   105  New Richmond                                (19:19.4  96:36.7 1:00.3)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Otto Gustafson            10 18:46.8
       2     16  Benjamin Dittman           9 19:08.5
       3     19  Grant McLean              10 19:13.8
       4     31  Andrew Lindloff           10 19:40.5
       5     33  Chris Diestelmeier        10 19:47.1
       6   ( 38) Cole Trosen               10 20:10.4
       7   ( 48) AJ Williams               12 21:34.6

       5.   106  Eau Claire North                            (19:20.8  96:43.6 0:51.8)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Carson Ertz               12 18:55.9
       2     12  Hayden Gumbert            12 19:00.7
       3     22  Christian Bretey          10 19:20.4
       4     29  Gavin Gamroth             12 19:38.9
       5     34  Hayden Kinstler           12 19:47.7
       6   ( 40) Alberto Salazar           12 20:16.9
       7   ( 45) Spencer Ward               9 20:46.2

       6.   131  River Falls                                 (19:33.2  97:45.9 1:41.0)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Hudsen Smith              11 18:36.5
       2     27  Ethan Fitzgerald          11 19:34.8
       3     28  Chayton Kamrowski         10 19:36.8
       4     30  Jacob Schlatter           12 19:40.3
       5     41  Ethan Engler              10 20:17.5
       6   ( 44) Titouan Riou              12 20:29.4
       7   ( 46) Lewis Mullen              11 20:46.8
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                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   193  Chippewa Falls                              (20:11.5  100:57.5 0:43.1)
     =====================================================
       1     32  Morgan Kruger             12 19:42.7
       2     37  Eric Andreo                9 20:10.3
       3     39  Collin Nichols             9 20:13.7
       4     42  Tiege Anderson             9 20:25.0
       5     43  Caleb Clark                9 20:25.8
       6   ( 47) Caleb Wiener              11 20:50.1
       7   ( 49) Andrew Kressin             9 21:36.8


